
ETH_IPEDS 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

African
American

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

American
Indian

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Asian Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Hispanic Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Pacific
Islander

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

White Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Other/
Unknown

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Non-
Resident
Alien

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Grand Total Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

25%

53%

9

47%

17

36

32%

57%

69

56%

121

217

32%

59%

47

53%

79

148

9%

9%

1

100%

11

11

30%

68%

86

44%

127

286

37%

72%

106

52%

148

286

29%

67%

85

43%

127

294

33%

65%

103

51%

159

314

40%

67%

2

60%

3

5

40%

55%

6

73%

11

15

42%

67%

8

63%

12

19

67%

67%

2

100%

3

3

47%

68%

23

69%

34

49

47%

68%

23

69%

34

49

46%

71%

22

65%

31

48

43%

71%

17

60%

24

40

27%

37%

25

74%

67

91

39%

55%

179

72%

327

457

50%

69%

186

72%

270

374

47%

48%

15

97%

31

32

49%

69%

298

71%

434

613

56%

76%

382

73%

503

687

50%

68%

248

73%

363

496

51%

69%

318

74%

460

621

39%

63%

92

62%

145

233

45%

62%

565

73%

915

1,256

49%

70%

488

70%

693

988

42%

49%

33

87%

68

78

54%

73%

728

73%

994

1,359

59%

77%

869

77%

1,123

1,466

56%

74%

704

75%

947

1,266

57%

75%

808

76%

1,075

1,415

100%

100%

1

100%

1

1

36%

44%

4

82%

9

11

75%

75%

3

100%

4

4

50%

50%

1

100%

2

2

58%

88%

15

65%

17

26

44%

65%

11

68%

17

25

55%

78%

42

70%

54

77

65%

77%

17

85%

22

26

36%

51%

76

71%

150

211

48%

62%

448

77%

727

942

51%

70%

429

73%

616

846

59%

65%

58

91%

89

98

57%

75%

871

76%

1,157

1,528

62%

79%

960

78%

1,212

1,557

57%

75%

854

76%

1,134

1,488

58%

74%

954

79%

1,292

1,633

20%

27%

28

74%

105

141

40%

51%

181

79%

356

449

54%

72%

189

75%

262

350

7%

7%

15

100%

218

218

48%

67%

207

72%

310

429

63%

80%

271

78%

338

433

70%

84%

477

83%

566

683

58%

75%

305

77%

406

527

26%

41%

102

63%

246

393

22%

39%

84

57%

215

379

20%

43%

56

48%

131

274

68%

79%

23

85%

29

34

24%

43%

121

56%

283

502

26%

52%

135

50%

258

513

31%

49%

166

64%

336

529

24%

48%

112

49%

231

475

30%

46%

335

66%

734

1,111

41%

57%

1,536

72%

2,681

3,726

47%

68%

1,406

69%

2,067

3,003

31%

33%

148

95%

451

476

49%

70%

2,349

70%

3,356

4,792

55%

76%

2,757

72%

3,633

5,016

53%

73%

2,598

73%

3,558

4,881

52%

72%

2,634

73%

3,669

5,051

Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by Race/ Ethnicity
Spring 2006 to Spring 2013

Note: The numbers in this table may slightly vary from those of other tables due to different data sources.
Table is based on citizenship status.


