Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by Race/ Ethnicity Spring 2006 to Spring 2013

	1								
African	Applicante	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
African American	Applicants Admits	314	294	286	286	11	148	217	36
		159 51%	127 43%	148 52%	127 44%	11 100%	79 52%	121 56%	17 47%
	Admits as % of Applicants Enrollees	103	43% 85	52% 106	44% 86		53% 47	50% 69	
						1			9
	Enrollees as % of Admits	65%	67%	72%	68%	9%	59%	57%	53%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	33%	29%	37%	30%	9%	32%	32%	25%
American Indian	Applicants	40	48	49	49	3	19	15	5
	Admits	24	31	34	34	3	12	11	3
	Admits as % of Applicants	60%	65%	69%	69%	100%	63%	73%	60%
	Enrollees	17	22	23	23	2	8	6	2
	Enrollees as % of Admits	71%	71%	68%	68%	67%	67%	55%	67%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	43%	46%	47%	47%	67%	42%	40%	40%
Asian	Applicants	621	496	687	613	32	374	457	91
	Admits	460	363	503	434	31	270	327	67
	Admits as % of Applicants	74%	73%	73%	71%	97%	72%	72%	74%
	Enrollees	318	248	382	298	15	186	179	25
	Enrollees as % of Admits	69%	68%	76%	69%	48%	69%	55%	37%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	51%	50%	56%	49%	47%	50%	39%	27%
Hispanic	Applicants	1,415	1,266	1,466	1,359	78	988	1,256	233
	Admits	1,075	947	1,123	994	68	693	915	145
	Admits as % of Applicants	76%	75%	77%	73%	87%	70%	73%	62%
	Enrollees	808	704	869	728	33	488	565	92
	Enrollees as % of Admits	75%	74%	77%	73%	49%	70%	62%	63%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	57%	56%	59%	54%	42%	49%	45%	39%
Pacific Islander	Applicants	26	77	25	26	2	4	11	1
	Admits	22	54	17	17	2	4	9	1
	Admits as % of Applicants	85%	70%	68%	65%	100%	100%	82%	100%
	Enrollees	17	42	11	15	1	3	4	1
	Enrollees as % of Admits	77%	78%	65%	88%	50%	75%	44%	100%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	65%	55%	44%	58%	50%	75%	36%	100%
White	Applicants	1,633	1,488	1,557	1,528	98	846	942	211
	Admits	1,292	1,134	1,212	1,157	89	616	727	150
	Admits as % of Applicants	79%	76%	78%	76%	91%	73%	77%	71%
	Enrollees	954	854	960	871	58	429	448	76
	Enrollees as % of Admits	74%	75%	79%	75%	65%	70%	62%	51%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	58%	57%	62%	57%	59%	51%	48%	36%
Other/ Unknown	Applicants	527	683	433	429	218	350	449	141
	Admits	406	566	338	310	218	262	356	105
	Admits as % of Applicants	77%	83%	78%	72%	100%	75%	79%	74%
	Enrollees	305	477	271	207	15	189	181	28
	Enrollees as % of Admits	75%	84%	80%	67%	7%	72%	51%	27%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	58%	70%	63%	48%	7%	54%	40%	20%
Non-	Applicants	475	529	513	502	34	274	379	393
Resident Alien	Admits	231	336	258	283	29	131	215	246
	Admits as % of Applicants	49%	64%	50%	56%	85%	48%	57%	63%
	Enrollees	112	166	135	121	23	56	84	102
	Enrollees as % of Admits	48%	49%	52%	43%	79%	43%	39%	41%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	24%	31%	26%	24%	68%	20%	22%	26%
Grand Total	Applicants	5,051	4,881	5,016	4,792	476	3,003	3,726	1,111
	Admits	3,669	3,558	3,633	3,356	451	2,067	2,681	734
	Admits as % of Applicants	73%	73%	72%	70%	95%	69%	72%	66%
	Enrollees	2,634	2,598	2,757	2,349	148	1,406	1,536	335
	Enrollees as % of Admits	72%	73%	76%	70%	33%	68%	57%	46%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	52%	53%	55%	49%	31%	47%	41%	30%

Note: The numbers in this table may slightly vary from those of other tables due to different data sources. Table is based on citizenship status.